AIN GESI WG- Member List
	S.N. 
	Name of organizations
	Focal person
	Designation
	Email Id
	Contact phone no. 
	Remarks

	1.
	ActionAid International Nepal
	Malati Maskey
	Knowledge, Policy and Governance Manager| 
	Malati.Maskey@actionaid.org

	9851121986
	

	2.
	CARE Nepal
	Indu Pant
Lora Wuennenberg*

	
CD
	Indu.Pant@care.org 
wuennenberg@care.org 
	9851029161
	*AIN SC Member

	3.
	DCA
	David Smith
Raksha Sharma
	Country Director
Regional Prog. Officer
	dasm@dca.dk 
rash@dca.dk 
	9851248025
985 1163991
	

	4.
	ICCO
	Sabina Thapa
	Coordinator-Planning, Monitoring and Evaluation (Social and Disability Inclusion Focal Point)
	S.Thapa@icco-cooperation.org
	9841747429
	

	5.
	International Foundation For Electoral Systems (IFES)
	Radhika Regmi
	Deputy Country Director 
	rregmi@ifes.org 
	01 4437062
9851099333
	

	6.
	LWR
	Govinda Rimal
	Programme Director
	GRimal@lwr.org/
Govind.lwr@gmail.com
	5522656/9851067600
	

	7.
	Oxfam
	Renuka Gurung  
Lorina Sthapit
	Programme Manager
	RGurung@oxfam.org.uk 
LSthapit@oxfam.org.uk

	01 5530574/ 5542881
9841318050
	

	8.
	Practical Action
	Kopila Thapa
Suvekshya Shrestha
	GESI Coordinator
	Kopila.thapa@practical.action.org.np 
Suvekshya.Shrestha@practicalaction.org.np
	01 4423639/640 Ext. 344
9851190855
	

	9.
	Save the Children
	Soni Pradhan
	Gender Equality and Social Inclusion Specialist
	soni.pradhan@savethechildren.org

	4468128/4468129/ 9841270403
	

	10.
	SNV
	Rachana Rasaily/ Surya Laxmi BK
	GESI Specialist
	rrasaily@dai.com
Surya_Bishokarma@dai.com 

	4442830/ 296/
9851100811
9851081291
	

	11.
	VSO
	Gita Lama/ Ratna Shrestha
	Head of Programme/ Programme Implementation Manager
	Ratna.shrestha@vsoint.org

	5541469/5524743

9860123815
	

	12
	LWF
	Nibha Shrestha 
	Governance and Regional Program Coordinator
	rpcc@lwf.org.np

	4720217/ 4720152/ 9851139875
	

	13
	TMI (The Mountain Institute)
	Meeta Sainju
Alisa Rai
Ichchha Thapa
	Himalayan Director
	mpradhan@mountain.org
arai@mountain.org
ithapa@mountain.org
	4414237/4419356/
9851022035
	

	14
	Helvetas
	Mona Sherpa**/ Smriti Neupane
	Deputy Country Director
	Mona.sherpa@helvetas.org/
Smriti.Neupane@helvetas.org
	5524925/926
9841531576
	**AIN SC Member

	15
	WVI
	Shodashi Rayamajhi
	GESI Specialist
	Shodashi_Rayamajhi@wvi.org 
	9851070607/ 01 5548877
	

	16
	Plan International
	Shiba Banskota
Sven Coppens***
	
CD
	Shiba.Satyal@plan-international.org
sven.coppens@plan-international.org 
	9801241242
	***AIN SC Member

	17
	Norlha
	Tshering Shrepa
	Senior Program Officer
	Tshering.sherpa@norlha.org
	9860193073
	

	18
	CECI
	Dr. Surya Laxmi Bajrcharya, 
	GESI Specialist
	suryal@ceci.ca

	01 4414430/ 9849361918
	

	19
	International Alert, Nepal
	Rabindra Gurung
	Nepal Representative

	rgurung@international-alert.org
	01 5523620 / 98510 90726
	

	20
	UMN
	Hazel Wong Chor Fong
	Gender Expert
	hazel.wong@umn.org.np

	01 4228118
	

	21
	Magic Bus India Foundation, Nepal Country Office
	Narayan Shrestha
	Country Representative Nepal
	narayan@magicbusindia.org
	9851040880/ 01-5542215, 5527338, 5536377 | Ext: 111  
	GPO Box 24599, Jogmeher Height, Sanepa-2, Lalitpur

	22
	MEDAIR
	Dambar Singh Gurung
	Programme Development Manager
	pdm-npl@medair.org
	9851073712/01 55 40 954
	

	23
	Room to Read
	Reema Shrestha
	South Asia Regional Manager, Girls’ Education Program
	reema.shrestha@roomtoread.org
	9841498276
	

	24
	IsraAID
	Momisha Adhikari
	Mental health and psycho social support (MHPSS) coordinator
	madhikari@israaid.org

	9810181051

9849681998
	

	25
	Mercy crops
	Nikunja Nepal
	Programme Manager
	nnepal@mercycorps.org

	
	

	26
	IM Swedish Development Partner
	Sunita Gurung 
	
	sunita.gurung@manniskohjalp.se
	
	

	27
	The Mission East
	Asha Budha Magar
	GESI Coordinator
	asha.budhamagar@missioneast.org
	9858023173
	

	28
	Winrock
	Sushila Kumari Thapa  Magar

	GESI Adviser

	
Sushila.Magar@winrock.org
	5526659
	

	29
	The Fred Hollows Foundation
	Anil Neupane
	Partnership Manager- Nepal
	aneupane@hollows.org
	
977 9851 139 531
	

	30
	MCC
	Caroline Toney
	
	carolinetoney-noland@mcc.org
	
	


	31
	AIN Secretariat
	Reshma Shrestha
	Program Coordinator
	reshma@ain.org,np
	9841555363
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